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LEAGUE #711: SATURDAY FUN FRAMES
WEEK #30 - 4/29/17

CENTER PHONE: 536-9405
SATURDAY - 9:30 A.M. 100% OF 150 - 7 POINTS

RESULTS-WEEK 29 OF 32
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 5-SUPER BOWLERS 123 80 .605 32347 371 468 1299 694 1977
2. # 2-TORNADO'S 122 81 .600 29449 338 410 1145 671 1931
3. # 4-HIGH ROLLERS 120 83 .591 32960 378 508 1282 729 1945
4. # 7-HOT STRIKES 113.5 89.5 .559 36918 424 537 1384 709 1911
5. # 1-STRIKERS 113 92 .551 21073 242 338 883 680 1956
6. # 3-DUKE'S 107.5 95.5 .529 36113 415 505 1379 693 1936
7. # 6-BLUE JAYS 100 103 .492 31617 363 478 1265 708 1949
8. #10-WHIPPITS 96 107 .472 34888 401 494 1361 687 1940
9. # 8-ALLEY CATS 89 114 .438 26892 309 377 1034 663 1943
10. # 9-BYE 30 173 .147 19751 235 287 840 603 1801
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
177 CHASE DAVIS 444 ROCKET CARR 124.7 ROCKET CARR
168 KURT BRAUN 418 KURT BRAUN 120.4 KURT BRAUN
163 ROCKET CARR 416 CHASE DAVIS 110.0 CHASE DAVIS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
220 CHASE DAVIS 571 MATTHEW PRICE
210 DAVID RUPLES 542 FRANCIS WINKER
208 KURT LINDQUIST 533 CHASE DAVIS

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
200 KATE KNOTT 505 KATE KNOTT 140.6 KATE KNOTT
175 RHEANNA BECKER 403 RHEANNA BECKER 108.3 RHEANNA BECKER
171 BETTY HEHLING 391 HELEN KNIESS 108.1 ELYSE WEIX

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
218 BETTY HEHLING 541 HELEN KNIESS
213 RHEANNA BECKER 535 PEGGY ANN BLOOD
212 KATE KNOTT 533 JESSICA STRUCK

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
537 HOT STRIKES 1384 HOT STRIKES
508 HIGH ROLLERS 1379 DUKE'S
505 DUKE'S 1361 WHIPPITS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
729 HIGH ROLLERS 1977 SUPER BOWLERS
709 HOT STRIKES 1956 STRIKERS
708 BLUE JAYS 1949 BLUE JAYS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

136 CHASE DAVIS MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 131 KURT BRAUN
368 CHASE DAVIS MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 347 ROCKET CARR
121 EMILY SMITH WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 118 KARI ANDERSON
121 ELYSE WEIX WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH
336 BETTY HEHLING WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 320 ELYSE WEIX
453 HOT STRIKES TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 410 WHIPPITS

1317 HOT STRIKES TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1174 WHIPPITS
+ 49 HAROLD LOKA MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 41 CHASE DAVIS
+ 45 EMILY SMITH WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 34 PEGGY ANN BLOOD

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #711: SATURDAY FUN FRAMES
WEEK #30 - 4/29/17

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-STRIKERS TM #6-BLUE JAYS
RICKY PREGLER 102 101 190 205 478 2416 50 48 FRANCIS WINKER 65 128 338 196 542 4188 49 85
MATTHEW PRICE 83 104 247 200 571 2848 42 67 KENT KRAHN 57 135 331 194 502 7835 84 93
HAROLD LOKA 67 120 299 187 506 6279 75 83 MIKE WANGERIN 59 139 357 185 495 5419 59 91
JEFF HOLLATZ 68 120 300 181 468 1487 18 82 DAVID RUPLES 46 158 367 210 516 9081 87 104

HDCP=+320 AVG=280 HDCP=+227 AVG=373
TM #2-TORNADO'S TM #7-HOT STRIKES
RUSSELL TANK 69 120 311 189 512 7097 87 81 PEGGY ANN BLOOD 70 137 322 208 535 7021 87 80
KURT LINDQUIST 59 149 353 208 530 7699 84 91 BETTY HEHLING 45 171 387 218 522 7313 69 105
SKIP KRAUSE 74 123 283 198 514 6623 87 76 KATE KNOTT 10 200 505 212 505 7173 51 140
STEVE TOMAJCIK 60 133 326 178 491 7037 78 90 KARI ANDERSON 45 145 373 190 511 9168 87 105

HDCP=+262 AVG=338 HDCP=+170 AVG=430
TM #3-DUKE'S TM #8-ALLEY CATS
ROCKET CARR 26 163 444 192 527 7484 60 124 ELYSE WEIX 42 155 354 188 483 7459 69 108
KURT BRAUN 30 168 418 194 493 10475 87 120 EMILY SMITH 66 135 296 203 508 6830 81 84
HAROLD WARD 50 145 364 196 517 8149 81 100 ASHLEY BOWEN 103 94 225 198 485 2842 60 47
TONY S 84 111 251 195 503 2202 33 66 ANDRE GIESE 73 109 272 183 497 5564 72 77

HDCP=+190 AVG=410 HDCP=+284 AVG=316
TM #4-HIGH ROLLERS TM #9-BYE
TRACY BOGAN 52 137 355 189 511 7697 78 98 TIM FISHER 66 84 84 84 84 84 1 84
JOLEE WENDT 62 140 318 203 504 7450 84 88 STEVE WEBER 84 77 191 153 419 265 4 66
ALEXANDRIA LITWIN 56 145 346 201 512 8129 86 94 TED CASE 112 91 96 154 397 350 9 38
JOHN KRIESANT 50 140 349 192 508 8713 87 100

HDCP=+220 AVG=380
TM #5-SUPER BOWLERS TM #10-WHIPPITS
TODD PODGORSKI 54 145 359 200 524 7550 78 96 CHASE DAVIS 40 177 416 220 533 9572 87 110
HELEN KNIESS 47 157 391 207 541 9025 87 103 MATT RYAN 60 128 331 192 520 6519 72 90
BONNIE ROEWART 63 132 337 198 526 7110 81 87 RHEANNA BECKER 42 175 403 213 518 7798 72 108
JEFF SMITH 55 149 332 204 506 4879 51 95 JESSICA STRUCK 52 147 368 202 533 7384 75 98

HDCP=+219 AVG=381 HDCP=+194 AVG=406
*SUBSTITUTES*
MICHAEL KOMATZ 88 108 238 205 529 1865 30 62 KELLY 107 80 173 191 527 650 15 43
SYDNEY 86 117 248 205 512 1946 30 64

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
4/29/17 2-3 1-10 7-6 8-9 5-4
5/6/17 6-8 7-4 2-10 3-5 1-9
5/13/17 1-4 3-8 9-5 2-6 7-10
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LEAGUE #711: SATURDAY FUN FRAMES
WEEK #29 - 4/22/17

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 100S 200S 300S 400S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - STRIKERS
RICKY PREGLER 51 44 50 145 2416 50 48 101 190 205 478 --- 102 1 0 0 0 M
MATTHEW PRICE 97 66 67 230 2848 42 67 104 247 200 571 --- 83 1 9 0 0 M
HAROLD LOKA 120 81 97 298 6279 75 83 120 299 187 506 --- 67 8 25 0 0 M
JEFF HOLLATZ ... ... ... ... 1487 18 82 120 300 181 468 --- 68 2 4 1 0 M

TM #2 - TORNADO'S
RUSSELL TANK 51 77 120 248 7097 87 81 120 311 189 512 --- 69 13 25 2 0 M
KURT LINDQUIST 69 94 96 259 7699 84 91 149 353 208 530 --- 59 26 20 8 0 M
SKIP KRAUSE 71 47 67 185 6623 87 76 123 283 198 514 --- 74 6 24 0 0 M
STEVE TOMAJCIK 82 93 92 267 7037 78 90 133 326 178 491 --- 60 18 22 3 0 M

TM #3 - DUKE'S
ROCKET CARR 125 106 116 347 7484 60 124 163 444 192 527 --- 26 57 0 14 6 M
KURT BRAUN 81 115 131 327 10475 87 120 168 418 194 493 --- 30 75 1 25 3 M
HAROLD WARD ( 90) ( 90) ( 90) 270 8149 81 100 145 364 196 517 --- 50 42 12 15 0 M
TONY S ( 56) ( 56) ( 56) 168 2202 33 66 111 251 195 503 --- 84 1 4 0 0 M

TM #4 - HIGH ROLLERS
TRACY BOGAN 65 103 81 249 7697 78 98 137 355 189 511 --- 52 31 14 12 0 W
JOLEE WENDT 75 74 84 233 7450 84 88 140 318 203 504 --- 62 16 24 4 0 W
ALEXANDRIA LITWIN 93 89 82 264 8129 86 94 145 346 201 512 --- 56 32 17 10 0 W
JOHN KRIESANT 92 102 69 263 8713 87 100 140 349 192 508 --- 50 39 14 15 0 M

TM #5 - SUPER BOWLERS
TODD PODGORSKI ( 86) ( 86) ( 86) 258 7550 78 96 145 359 200 524 --- 54 30 16 10 0 M
HELEN KNIESS 78 73 61 212 9025 87 103 157 391 207 541 --- 47 52 11 18 0 W
BONNIE ROEWART 64 73 76 213 7110 81 87 132 337 198 526 --- 63 16 25 2 0 W
JEFF SMITH ( 85) ( 85) ( 85) 255 4879 51 95 149 332 204 506 --- 55 19 12 5 0 M

TM #6 - BLUE JAYS
FRANCIS WINKER 76 95 104 275 4188 49 85 128 338 196 542 --- 65 7 13 1 0 M
KENT KRAHN 102 74 74 250 7835 84 93 135 331 194 502 --- 57 25 22 6 0 M
MIKE WANGERIN 101 97 99 297 5419 59 91 139 357 185 495 --- 59 20 11 6 0 M
DAVID RUPLES 127 82 76 285 9081 87 104 158 367 210 516 --- 46 49 14 15 0 M

TM #7 - HOT STRIKES
PEGGY ANN BLOOD 99 94 81 274 7021 87 80 137 322 208 535 --- 70 9 26 1 0 W
BETTY HEHLING 108 111 117 336 7313 69 105 171 387 218 522 --- 45 45 5 18 0 W
KATE KNOTT (130) (130) (130) 390 7173 51 140 200 505 212 505 --- 10 48 0 5 12 W
KARI ANDERSON 98 118 101 317 9168 87 105 145 373 190 511 --- 45 58 7 22 0 W

TM #8 - ALLEY CATS
ELYSE WEIX 90 121 109 320 7459 69 108 155 354 188 483 --- 42 45 3 20 0 W
EMILY SMITH 97 76 121 294 6830 81 84 135 296 203 508 --- 66 14 27 0 0 W
ASHLEY BOWEN ( 37) ( 37) ( 37) 111 2842 60 47 94 225 198 485 --- 103 0 1 0 0 W
ANDRE GIESE 106 49 107 262 5564 72 77 109 272 183 497 --- 73 8 21 0 0 M

TM #9 - BYE
TIM FISHER ( 74) ( 74) ( 74) 222 84 1 84 84 84 84 84 --- 66 0 0 0 0 M
STEVE WEBER ( 56) ( 56) ( 56) 168 265 4 66 77 191 153 419 --- 84 0 0 0 0 M
TED CASE ( 28) ( 28) ( 28) 84 350 9 38 91 96 154 397 --- 112 0 0 0 0 M

TM #10 - WHIPPITS
CHASE DAVIS 106 136 126 368 9572 87 110 177 416 220 533 --- 40 58 9 17 3 M
MATT RYAN ( 80) ( 80) ( 80) 240 6519 72 90 128 331 192 520 --- 60 24 19 5 0 M
RHEANNA BECKER 108 87 88 283 7798 72 108 175 403 213 518 --- 42 50 7 16 1 W
JESSICA STRUCK 78 107 98 283 7384 75 98 147 368 202 533 --- 52 33 13 12 0 W

*SUBSTITUTES*
MICHAEL KOMATZ ... ... ... ... 1865 30 62 108 238 205 529 --- 88 1 4 0 0 M
KELLY ... ... ... ... 650 15 43 80 173 191 527 --- 107 0 0 0 0 W
SYDNEY ... ... ... ... 1946 30 64 117 248 205 512 --- 86 1 4 0 0 W


